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Battery sander

Length [mm]
Weight [g]
Total weight [g] incl. Backup-Pad and battery

Angle
Offset [mm]
Drive

Speed [rpm]

oscillating
PZ860-A-30-NV-8

170
400
535
90°
3

continously, 
oscillating

5000 bis 8500

orbital
PZ860-AE-50-NV-8

170
430
565
90°
5

continously, 
orbital

5000 bis 8500

orbital
PZ860-AE-30-NV-8

170
400
535
90°
3

continously, 
orbital

5000 bis 8500

Environmental conditions
Temperatur [C°]
Humidity (relative)

-5 - +40
max. 80 %

-5 - +40
max. 80 %

-5 - +40
max. 80 %

Noise and vibration information
The A-weighted noise level of the 
battery sander is typically: 
 
Sound pressure level [dB(A)]  
LpA Uncertainty K [dB]
Ah [m/sec²]
Uncertainty  K [m/sec²]

55
4

1,4
1,5

55
4

3,2
1,5

55
4

1,4
1,5

Battery
Battery type
Voltage [V/DC]
Capacity [Ah/Wh]
Weight [g]

Charger
Input voltage [V AC]
Frequency [Hz]
Charging time [min]
Charging temperature [°C]
Weight [g]
Protection class

Charging station
Weight [g]

Lithium-Ion (Li-Ion)
7,5

2,6 / 19,24
130

100 - 240
50 / 60

90
-20 ... +30

100
II

135
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